MULTIFIT FLAT ROUND
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
1REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
	■ Mechanical - Compact fixture body made from die cast aluminum for maximizing
passive cooling ensuring long life lasting LED, non yellowing frosted polycarbonate lens
for optimal light diffusion. Proprietary IC-rated potted driver for optimal heat protection,
with hot-dip galvanized steel  box and easy tool-less opening attached clipping lid.
Rugged spring clips allow for both easy direct installation from 3/8" to 1" ceiling

Part Number: Date:
Kelvin
ORDERING GUIDE TECHNICAL INFORMATION
NOMINAL PERFORMANCE LINE DRAWINGS
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION PHOTOMETRY
LOGISTIC INFOMRATION CERTIFICATION INFORMATION
MULTIFIT FLAT ROUND
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
2REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
                                                                   /                                                                            /                                                /
Series Size CRI CCT Driver Driver Style
MFR
MULTIFIT Round Flat
4
4" 680lm
9
CRI 90+
CCT5S
Selectable CCT 2700 / 3000 / 3500 /
4000 / 5000K
DUALDIM
0-10V dimming at 120-277V and
Forward/Reverse phase dimming at
120V only
EXT
External Driver box with quick connector
6
6" 830lm
6HO
6" 1150lm
8
8" 1150lm
8HO
8" 1980lm
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: MFR6/9CCT5S/DUALDIM/EXTPART #
FOOTNOTES： Factory setting at 3500K CCT
Type Dimming Input Voltage Input Frequency Input Current Max. Input Power THD Power Power Factor Flicker Index Sound Rating
MFR4
0-10V and
ELV/TRIAC
120-277V 50-60Hz
0.06 / 0.04A 8W
<20% >0.9 <30% <22db
MFR6 0.08 / 0.04A 10W
MFR6HO 0.11 / 0.06A 14W
MFR8 0.14 / 0.07A 18W
MFR8HO 0.20 / 0.09A 24W
NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Power/Lumen/Efficacy Power Lumens Efficacy Power Lumens Efficacy Power Lumens Efficacy Power Lumens Efficacy Power Lumens Efficacy
MFR4 8.4W 620lm 74LPW 8.5W 643lm 76LPW 8.4W 663lm 79LPW 8.4W 667lm 80LPW 8.3W 656lm 79LPW
MFR6 9.3W 733lm 79LPW 8.5W 746lm 79LPW 9.4W 766lm 82LPW 9.4W 773lm 83LPW 9.25W 771lm 83LPW
MFR6HO 14.5W 1017lm 70LPW 14.7W 1050lm 71LPW 14.5W 1092lm 75LPW 14.5W 1107lm 76LPW 14.3W 1092lm 76LPW
MFR8 17.2W 1394lm 81LPW 17.4W 1441lm 83LPW 17.1W 1487lm 87LPW 17.1W 1506lm 88LPW 17.0W 1492lm 88LPW
MFR8HO 23.8W 1815lm 76LPW 24.1W 1884lm 78LPW 23.8W 1971lm 83LPW 23.7W 1998lm 84LPW 23.7W 1942lm 82LPW
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
MULTIFIT FLAT ROUND
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
3REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
LINE DRAWINGS
MFR
MFR4 MFR6
MFR8
ø5-1/16" ø7-3/16"
ø9"
4-1/4" 6-1/8"
1-1/4" 1-1/4"
7-15/16"
1-1/4"
2-3/4"
7-5/8”
1-3/8"
1-7/16"
MFR4
MFR6
MFR8
13-3/8"
13-3/8"
13-3/8"
Ceiling Cutout
Type Minimum Maximum
MFR4 4-1/4" 4-5/8"
MFR6/6HO 6-1/8" 6-7/8"
MFR8/8HO 7-15/16" 8-9/16"
MULTIFIT FLAT ROUND
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
4REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
Product Model Description Pictures Dimensions
35121 NCFJB4
Round New Construction Frame w/
Jbox 4"
35122 NCFJB6
Round New Construction Frame w/
Jbox 6"
35123 NCFJB8
Round New Construction Frame w/
Jbox 8"
98502 NCPLATE468
4" & 6" MULTIFIT EXT Series New
Construction Plate for Stud/Joist
Mounting
98501 NCPLATE/T4689
New Construction or Remodel Plate
 for T-Grid Ceilings